Doubles event, 299 and below, Handicapped

Place Team Name

GR Fredericksburg USBC
Current Standings

18th GFUSBCA Y outh Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

From

1 Hammonds Ibn Hakim M. \ Hales Alexis
M

2 Jenkins Audriana E. \ Kifer AmandaK.
3 Childress Porter \ VanPelt Mason L.
4 MillsEligih \ DaviesEllaM.

Doubles event, 300 and above, Handicapped

Place Team Name

w N

1,492

1,369
1,346
1,295

Entry Score

Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA

Culpeper, VA
Fredericksburg, VA

From

Brooks Camryn N. \ Martin Calvin

Oh Ethan M. \ Davies Abigail N.
LewisRaymond \ Potter JoshuaH.
Baziluik Chloe A. \ Campbell Connor A.
Tripp Isaac \ Coogler Joseph

Baziluik Seth A. \ Bilderbeck Wyatt G.

Singles, 149 and below, Handicapped
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Place Team Name
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1,398
1,335
1,307
1,291
1,201
1,268

Entry Score

Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Woodbridge, VA

From

Robinson Adam
Jenkins Audriana E.
Kifer AmandaK.
Mills Eligih
Childress Porter
Davies EllaM.
Tripp Isaac

Hales Alexis M.
VanPelt Mason L.

Singles, 150 and above, Handicapped
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Place Team Name
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747
702
686
672
652
634
631
599
579

Entry Score

Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Culpeper, VA

Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Culpeper, VA

From

Potter Joshua H.
Hammonds Ibn Hakim M.
Oh Ethan M.
Bilderbeck Wyatt G.
Baziluik Seth A.
Davies Abigail N.

L oewenhagen Jude R.
Martin Calvin

Lewis Raymond
Campbell Connor A.
Brooks Camryn N.
Baziluik Chloe A.
Coogler Joseph
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712
698
669
661
648
648
647
647
624
621
597
594
590

Woodbridge, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Culpeper, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Fredericksburg, VA

Current Standings

Mar 30, 2024 11:15PM
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Special Singles, boys, Scratch

GR Fredericksburg USBC
Current Standings

18th GFUSBCA Y outh Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Weisenberger TravisP. 1 430 Stafford, VA
2 Wilks Kwame' A. 1 386 Stafford, VA
3 Caulder Shane 1 368 Stafford, VA
4 Jullien Aaron 1 366 Stafford, VA
5 Martinez Keith 1 356 Stafford, VA
6 Simons Mason 1 350 Stafford, VA
7 Simmons Jonathan P. 1 345 Stafford, VA
8 Chabot Grant A. 1 343 Stafford, VA
9 Petta Shane 1 266 Stafford, VA
10 Siedschlag Noah E. 1 244 Stafford, VA
11 Margolies Steven 1 181 Stafford, VA
12 Siedschlag Judah N. 1 146 Stafford, VA
Special Singles, girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Lorenz Michelle 1 341 Stafford, VA
2 KdlyKatie 1 285 Stafford, VA
3 Carcamo Estephanie 1 280 Stafford, VA
4 Blum Hannah H. 1 271 Stafford, VA
5 SantosElsis 1 239 Stafford, VA

Current Standings

Mar 30, 2024 11:15PM
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